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Classification: 14:15

Participant
KALINOWSKI Pawet

GNAS Dominika

KRZEMIENIEWSKI Mateusz

SKORA Dawid

LtYCZKOWSKI Aleksander
RZADKOWALSKI Maciej

JANICKI Krystian
JACEWICZ Karol
SPRINGER Robert

WILCZYNSKI Przemystaw

JABLONSKI Jakub

GRZESZCZYK Michat

JEDRYCH Adam

STEFANSKI Oskar
STEFANSKI Borys
KONEFAL Szymon

TEOFILAK Przemek
RASZTAR Barttomiej
GROCHALSKA Karolina

KSIEZAK Ewelina

FRANKOWSKI Maciej

IWAN Michat
MROWIEC Rafat

Total 23 results.

Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

3107
2964
2922
2923
2975
2978
2973
2961
2962
2970
2968
2967
2969
3051
3050
2974
2979
2977
2972
2966
2971
2965
2976

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT GDYNIA

Runmageddon Gdynia Kolibki
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-06-11
Gdynia
6 km

KOKOSOwWO
FAIRPLAYPLUS
FAIRPLAYPLUS

DZIKI RAZEM
DZIKI RAZEM
WARSAW SHARKS
WARSAW SHARKS
WARSAW SHARKS
WARSAW SHARKS

MEDIA MAJK

MEDIA MAJK

Category
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

MCat Seria
85 14:15
4 14:15
117 14:15
118 14:15
163 14:15
167 14:15
46 14:15
174 14:15
178 14:15
672 14:15
673 14:15
674 14:15
675 14:15
680 14:15
682 14:15
721 14:15
744 14:15
750 14:15
260 14:15
261 14:15
826 14:15
827 14:15
965 14:15

01:20:48.90
01:21:35.10
01:24:50.20
01:25:03.15
01:29:17.25
01:29:41.40
01:29:58.80
01:54:23.10
01:54:55.25
01:56:03.20
01:56:03.70
01:56:04.00
01:56:04.25
01:56:10.55
01:56:12.70
01:57:37.25
01:58:28.15
01:58:37.60
02:00:06.10
02:00:06.35
02:01:18.30
02:01:19.15
02:07:35.40

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

01:20:48.90
01:21:35.10
01:24:50.20
01:25:03.15
01:29:17.25
01:29:41.40
01:29:58.80
01:54:23.10
01:54:55.25
01:56:03.20
01:56:03.70
01:56:04.00
01:56:04.25
01:56:10.55
01:56:12.70
01:57:37.25
01:58:28.15
01:58:37.60
02:00:06.10
02:00:06.35
02:01:18.30
02:01:19.15
02:07:35.40

+00:00:46
+00:04:01
+00:04:14 (5.0%)
+00:08:28 (9.5%)
+00:08:52 (9.9%)
+00:09:09 (10.2%)
+00:33:34 (29.3%)
+00:34:06 (29.7%)
+00:35:14 (30.4%)
+00:35:14 (30.4%)
+00:35:15 (30.4%)
+00:35:15 (30.4%)
+00:35:21 (30.4%)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

0.9%)
4.7%)
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+00:35:23 (30.5%
+00:36:48 (31.3%
+00:37:39 (31.8%
+00:37:48 (31.9%
+00:39:17 (32.7%
+00:39:17 (32.7%
+00:40:29 (33.4%
+00:40:30 (33.4%)
+00:46:46 (36.7%)
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Pace
min/km
13:28
13:35
14:08
14:10
14:52
14:56
14:59
19:03
19:09
19:20
19:20
19:20
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:36
19:44
19:46
20:01
20:01
20:13
20:13
21:15

B4 SEGRI

Pace
km/h
4.5 (100%)
4.4 (97.8%)
4.2 (93.3%)
4.2 (93.3%)
4 (88.9%)
4 (88.9%)
4 (88.9%)
3.1 (68.9%)
3.1 (68.9%)
3.1 (68.9%)
3.1 (68.9%)
3.1 (68.9%)
)
)
)
)

3.1 (68.9%
3.1 (68.9%
3.1 (68.9%
3.1 (68.9%
3 (66.7%)
3 (66.7%)
3 (66.7%)
3(66.7%)
3 (66.7%)
3 (66.7%)
2.8 (62.2%)
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